48"
RESTAURANT RANGES
OPEN BURNERS - PyroCentric™ 32,000 BTU (9 KW) anti-clogging burner with a 7,000 BTU/hr. (2 KW) low
simmer feature. Two rings of flame for even heating.
- Cast iron PyroCentric burners are standard on all IR Series Ranges.
- Burners are anti-clogging and lift-off and separate for easy cleaning. No gaskets or screws.
- One standing pilot per burner for instant ignition.

NOTES
-  “C-XB” specifies (1) 26-1/2" (673 mm) Convection Oven and (1) Cabinet Base
-  “XB” specifies (1) 26-1/2" (673 mm) Standard Oven and (1) Cabinet Base
-  “G” specifies Griddle Top, griddle on left is standard
-  “RG” specifies Raised Griddle/Broiler Top
1128 Sherborn Street Corona, CA 92879
800.343.7790        Ph: 951.281.1830      Fx: 951.281.1879
E-mail: imperialsales@imperialrange.com
R-3 11/13                                                                                  © 2013 Imperial Commercial Cooking Equipment                                                                             Printed in the U.S.A.
GAS OUTPUT OPEN GRIDDLE SHIP WEIGHT
TOP MODEL  BTU      (KW) BURNERS WIDTH (KW)   LBS
IR-8 310,000 (91) 8 N/A (322) 710
IR-8-C-XB 286,000 (84) 8 N/A (303) 670
IR-8-XB 291,000 (85) 8 N/A (290) 640
IR-6-G12 266,000 (78) 6 12” (305 mm) (344) 760
IR-6-G12-C-XB 242,000 (71) 6 12” (305 mm) (326) 720
IR-6-G12-XB 247,000 (72) 6 12” (305 mm) 312) 690
IR-4-G24 222,000 (65) 4 24" (610 mm) (367) 810
IR-4-G24-C-XB 198,000 (58) 4 24" (610 mm) (348) 770
IR-4-G24-XB 203,000 (59) 4 24" (610 mm) (335) 740
IR-2-G36 178,000 (52) 2 36" (914 mm) (385) 850
IR-2-G36-C-XB 154,000 (45) 2 36" (914 mm) (367) 810
IR-2-G36-XB 159,000 (47) 2 36" (914 mm) (353) 780
IR-G48 134,000 (39) N/A 48" (1219 mm) (394) 870
IR-G48-C-XB 110,000 (32) N/A 48" (1219 mm) (376) 830
IR-G48-XB 115,000 (34) N/A 48" (1219 mm) (361) 800
IR-4-RG24 222,000 (65) 4 24" (610 mm) (385) 850
IR-4-RG24-C-XB 198,000 (58) 4 24" (610 mm) (367) 810
IR-4-RG24-XB 203,000 (59) 4 24" (610 mm) (353) 780
MANIFOLD PRESSURE MANIFOLD
NATURAL GAS PROPANE GAS SIZE
5.0" W.C. 10.0" W.C. 3/4" (19 mm)
48"